2017-2018 District Ill M&T Bank Diving Championships
Class 2A Boys and Girls
Big Spring High School, Wednesday, Feb. 21, 2018

Event: Boys 1M Diving
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Still, Jack

Spahr, Riley
Morret, Jordan
Pequignot, Jud
Cramer, Cameron
Sites, Alic

Event: Girls 1M Diving
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McCabe, Shannon
Thomas, Trinity
Kenski, Erica
Reighard, Lily
Canaday, Alicia
Gutshall, Kayley
Davila, Elysia
Dimm, Makenzie
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RESULTS
District Ill - AA Diving Championships - 2/21/2018

Team

Boiling Springs
Trinity

Boiling Springs
Dover
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Team

Big Spring
West York
Trinity

Boiling Springs
Big Spring
Shippensburg
Schuylkill Valley
Northern York

M&I'Bank

Understanding what's important®

Score

405.00
376.50
339.70
329.80
298.90
268.00

Score

418.75
365.50
357.60
325.55
258.05
257.70
200.80
186.50
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